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RECONCILIATION REPORT 
 

Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of the Republic of 
Georgia 

 
Please complete this form to list all Adverse Events/Special Situation Reports sent to Gilead in 

accordance with the periodicity agreed for your organisation/project. 
 

Once completed please email to: 
sandcollaborationsds@gilead.com  

 
Project/Programme & Reference: HCV Eliminiation Project  

Dates of Reconciliation Period 31/10/2015 to 30/11/2015 

Contact Name: Giorgi Khatelishvili 

Agency / Company Name: 
Ministry of Labour, Health and Social Affairs of the Republic 

of Georgia 

Telephone Number: +995 98 708807 

Email address: Gkhatelishvili@moh.gov.ge 

Contact’s Signature:       Date: 30.12.15 

 
The following is a summary of Adverse Events/Special Situation Reports submitted to Gilead’s  

Safety Department 
 

Event 
No 

Product(s) Event Details 
Awareness 
date of AE 

Gilead Case 
Reference Number 

1 Sovaldi Adverse event, Anemia 04.12.15 2015-0186426 

2 Sovaldi Adverse event, Bacterial 

infection,encephalopaty, severe 

weakness 

04.12.15 2015-0186431 

3 Sovaldi Adverse event, Anemia 10.12.15 2015-0190115 

4 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190819 

5 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190818 

6 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190765 

7 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190766 

8 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190767 

9 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190768 

10 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190769 

11 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190770 
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12 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190771 

Total number of Adverse Events Reported: 30 

For any additional events please continue on an additional form – thank you. 
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Event 
No 

Product(s) Event Details 
Awareness 
date of AE 

Gilead Case 
Reference Number 

13 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190772 

14 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190773 

15 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190774 

16 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190775 

17 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190798 

18 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190799 

19 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190800 

20 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190801 

21 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190802 

22 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190803 

23 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190804 

24 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190805 

25 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190806  

26 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190807 

27 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190814 

28 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190815 

29 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190816 

30 Sovaldi Death 30.12.15 2015-0190817 

31                         

32                         

33                         

34                        

35                         

36                         

37                         

38                         

39                         

40                         

41                         

Total number of Adverse Events Reported: 30 
 
 

 


